
RAMON EL CAMINERO do. 23/01/2022 14:05
Parciales Página 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

os Nombre Tiempo

OPEN  (27) 3,3 km  155 m 11 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 MANUEL DELGADO BAEZ 48:54 1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(43) 8(55) 9(49) 10(40) 11(100) Meta
COCAN 4:47 7:18 9:12 10:39 14:13 20:55 22:32 36:27 39:23 42:23 48:54 48:54

4:47 2:31 1:54 1:27 3:34 6:42 1:37 13:55 2:56 3:00 6:31 0:00
2 Juan Marcos López Jiménez 58:22 1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(43) 8(55) 9(49) 10(40) 11(100) Meta

COCAN 6:18 9:50 12:39 14:32 19:52 25:09 27:38 45:17 47:40 51:19 57:59 58:22
6:18 3:32 2:49 1:53 5:20 5:17 2:29 17:39 2:23 3:39 6:40 0:23

3 JAVIER CASTRO GOMIS 59:50 1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(43) 8(55) 9(49) 10(40) 11(100) Meta
COCAN 6:55 10:27 12:43 14:44 20:46 27:57 29:52 44:57 47:56 51:22 59:02 59:50

6:55 3:32 2:16 2:01 6:02 7:11 1:55 15:05 2:59 3:26 7:40 0:48
4 Juan CURBELO BARROSO 1:00:36 1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(43) 8(55) 9(49) 10(40) 11(100) Meta

INDEPENDIENTE 5:20 8:35 10:33 13:43 17:50 22:10 24:33 40:44 44:10 50:30 58:30 1:00:36
5:20 3:15 1:58 3:10 4:07 4:20 2:23 16:11 3:26 6:20 8:00 2:06

5 Atteneri Lopez Arencibia 1:00:37 1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(43) 8(55) 9(49) 10(40) 11(100) Meta
INDEPENDIENTE 5:07 11:32 13:16 14:54 19:47 27:29 30:09 47:26 50:20 53:08 1:00:05 1:00:37

5:07 6:25 1:44 1:38 4:53 7:42 2:40 17:17 2:54 2:48 6:57 0:32
6 Alberto Gonzalez García 1:08:58 1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(43) 8(55) 9(49) 10(40) 11(100) Meta

INDEPENDIENTE 7:24 12:18 16:05 18:16 26:17 32:58 34:37 52:35 56:10 1:00:04 1:08:20 1:08:58
7:24 4:54 3:47 2:11 8:01 6:41 1:39 17:58 3:35 3:54 8:16 0:38

7 Blanca Rosa García Bartels 1:12:47 1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(43) 8(55) 9(49) 10(40) 11(100) Meta
COCAN 8:31 12:21 15:20 17:23 23:26 30:50 32:27 56:36 1:00:51 1:05:13 1:12:41 1:12:47

8:31 3:50 2:59 2:03 6:03 7:24 1:37 24:09 4:15 4:22 7:28 0:06
8 Juan José Durán Duque 1:20:22 1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(43) 8(55) 9(49) 10(40) 11(100) Meta

COCAN 14:49 19:17 22:34 24:38 30:18 39:05 41:42 1:01:12 1:04:13 1:11:49 1:20:04 1:20:22
14:49 4:28 3:17 2:04 5:40 8:47 2:37 19:30 3:01 7:36 8:15 0:18

9 RAFAEL CARNEIRO CRUZ 1:24:18 1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(43) 8(55) 9(49) 10(40) 11(100) Meta
INDEPENDIENTE 9:21 12:12 16:01 25:20 29:03 34:11 37:36 1:08:15 1:11:14 1:13:55 1:23:06 1:24:18

9:21 2:51 3:49 9:19 3:43 5:08 3:25 30:39 2:59 2:41 9:11 1:12
10 LUIS MIGUEL ALVAREZ DE AR 1:24:37 1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(43) 8(55) 9(49) 10(40) 11(100) Meta

COCAN 6:04 11:22 14:15 15:59 20:55 27:33 30:20 1:08:52 1:11:29 1:18:39 1:23:49 1:24:37
6:04 5:18 2:53 1:44 4:56 6:38 2:47 38:32 2:37 7:10 5:10 0:48

11 Ibán Hernandez Dorta 1:28:59 1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(43) 8(55) 9(49) 10(40) 11(100) Meta
COCAN 4:50 9:03 12:53 15:36 23:59 35:08 40:34 1:04:57 1:11:35 1:18:20 1:27:45 1:28:59

4:50 4:13 3:50 2:43 8:23 11:09 5:26 24:23 6:38 6:45 9:25 1:14
12 Arturo Manchado Torres 1:32:02 1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(43) 8(55) 9(49) 10(40) 11(100) Meta

COCAN 5:11 10:45 13:52 17:01 29:16 37:51 42:58 1:08:27 1:13:27 1:21:00 1:30:50 1:32:02
5:11 5:34 3:07 3:09 12:15 8:35 5:07 25:29 5:00 7:33 9:50 1:12

13 Gundela Ferres Meyer 1:44:08 1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(43) 8(55) 9(49) 10(40) 11(100) Meta
INDEPENDIENTE 8:20 16:17 19:51 23:26 30:39 38:38 41:08 1:11:22 1:15:27 1:29:10 1:42:04 1:44:08

8:20 7:57 3:34 3:35 7:13 7:59 2:30 30:14 4:05 13:43 12:54 2:04
14 Ulises Santana Gonzalez 1:59:56 1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(43) 8(55) 9(49) 10(40) 11(100) Meta

INDEPENDIENTE 18:59 24:13 29:12 33:29 40:33 51:36 56:02 1:23:45 1:37:10 1:45:45 1:58:28 1:59:56
18:59 5:14 4:59 4:17 7:04 11:03 4:26 27:43 13:25 8:35 12:43 1:28

15 Ainhoa Gutierrez Castro 2:01:46 1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(43) 8(55) 9(49) 10(40) 11(100) Meta
INDEPENDIENTE 19:15 24:04 28:59 33:16 40:27 51:43 56:56 1:24:42 1:37:29 1:45:56 1:59:21 2:01:46

19:15 4:49 4:55 4:17 7:11 11:16 5:13 27:46 12:47 8:27 13:25 2:25
16 Yurena Santana Gonzalez 2:01:55 1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(43) 8(55) 9(49) 10(40) 11(100) Meta

INDEPENDIENTE 19:05 23:58 28:56 33:22 40:17 51:23 55:38 1:23:34 1:37:06 1:45:55 1:59:27 2:01:55
19:05 4:53 4:58 4:26 6:55 11:06 4:15 27:56 13:32 8:49 13:32 2:28

17 VICTOR MANUEL CABRERA RO 2:07:18 1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(43) 8(55) 9(49) 10(40) 11(100) Meta
INDEPENDIENTE 26:15 34:57 38:36 42:53 51:52 58:15 1:02:15 1:35:27 1:40:34 1:53:48 2:05:49 2:07:18

26:15 8:42 3:39 4:17 8:59 6:23 4:00 33:12 5:07 13:14 12:01 1:29
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os Nombre Tiempo

OPEN  (27) 3,3 km  155 m 11 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

18 Javier Ramos Espinosa 2:10:48 1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(43) 8(55) 9(49) 10(40) 11(100) Meta
COCAN 14:31 20:18 24:55 27:21 40:36 1:01:40 1:07:36 1:39:52 1:47:17 1:54:17 2:10:01 2:10:48

14:31 5:47 4:37 2:26 13:15 21:04 5:56 32:16 7:25 7:00 15:44 0:47
19 Jonathan Hernandez Dorta 2:23:10 1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(43) 8(55) 9(49) 10(40) 11(100) Meta *100

INDEPENDIENTE 8:49 15:04 19:44 23:07 38:23 1:00:29 1:18:41 1:48:53 1:55:56 2:03:18 2:20:14 2:23:10 2:20:59
8:49 6:15 4:40 3:23 15:16 22:06 18:12 30:12 7:03 7:22 16:56 2:56

20 Maria Menor Pinedo 2:29:07 1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(43) 8(55) 9(49) 10(40) 11(100) Meta *40
COCAN 8:31 12:43 16:14 19:04 29:27 40:37 44:13 1:04:33 2:06:45 2:11:24 2:22:13 2:29:07 1:53:32

8:31 4:12 3:31 2:50 10:23 11:10 3:36 20:20 1:02:12 4:39 10:49 6:54
21 Cecilia CARBONERO RAUDA 2:29:13 1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(43) 8(55) 9(49) 10(40) 11(100) Meta *100

INDEPENDIENTE 13:37 22:01 28:01 32:57 41:34 54:07 1:00:44 1:47:42 1:55:06 2:01:29 2:23:53 2:29:13 2:27:13
13:37 8:24 6:00 4:56 8:37 12:33 6:37 46:58 7:24 6:23 22:24 5:20

22 Kersty Weller Llewellyn 2:29:16 1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(43) 8(55) 9(49) 10(40) 11(100) Meta *100
INDEPENDIENTE 13:32 21:59 28:11 32:56 41:39 54:10 1:00:47 1:47:36 1:54:52 2:01:07 2:23:11 2:29:16 2:27:02

13:32 8:27 6:12 4:45 8:43 12:31 6:37 46:49 7:16 6:15 22:04 6:05
*100

2:27:13

23 Elena Diaz Cuenca 2:29:25 1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(43) 8(55) 9(49) 10(40) 11(100) Meta *100
INDEPENDIENTE 13:19 22:08 28:06 33:00 41:39 54:15 1:00:30 1:47:52 1:55:10 2:01:29 2:23:41 2:29:25 2:24:00

13:19 8:49 5:58 4:54 8:39 12:36 6:15 47:22 7:18 6:19 22:12 5:44
*100

2:27:30

24 Miguel Martin Pulido 2:29:26 1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(43) 8(55) 9(49) 10(40) 11(100) Meta *100
COCAN 13:42 22:00 28:05 33:18 42:01 54:23 1:01:19 1:48:53 1:55:07 2:01:38 2:23:40 2:29:26 2:27:32

13:42 8:18 6:05 5:13 8:43 12:22 6:56 47:34 6:14 6:31 22:02 5:46

WOJCIECH PABICH Error en tarj. 1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(43) 8(55) 9(49) 10(40) 11(100) Meta *42
Azymut Pabianice 6:43 12:44 16:40 20:58 40:05 ----- ----- 1:12:31 1:26:14 ----- 1:40:18 1:41:50 27:54

6:43 6:01 3:56 4:18 19:07 32:26 13:43 14:04 1:32
PIOTR PABICH Error en tarj. 1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(43) 8(55) 9(49) 10(40) 11(100) Meta *42
Azymut Pabianice 6:49 12:39 16:32 21:00 40:04 ----- ----- 1:12:25 1:26:15 ----- 1:40:14 1:41:53 27:41

6:49 5:50 3:53 4:28 19:04 32:21 13:50 13:59 1:39
Ruben del Castillo Santana Error en tarj. 1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(57) 7(43) 8(55) 9(49) 10(40) 11(100) Meta
INDEPENDIENTE ----- 7:53 13:12 16:00 35:03 59:15 1:06:48 1:33:36 1:36:31 1:38:54 1:45:56 1:46:17

7:53 5:19 2:48 19:03 24:12 7:33 26:48 2:55 2:23 7:02 0:21

M16  (1) 3,9 km  185 m 13 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 FRANCISCO JAVIER RUIZ RUI 1:41:31 1(58) 2(43) 3(57) 4(54) 5(49) 6(40) 7(35) 8(50) 9(57) 10(42) 11(54) 12(40) 13(100) Meta
COCAN 3:02 8:13 15:14 20:08 32:32 44:56 51:55 1:03:59 1:12:47 1:15:41 1:19:42 1:34:37 1:41:21 1:41:31

3:02 5:11 7:01 4:54 12:24 12:24 6:59 12:04 8:48 2:54 4:01 14:55 6:44 0:10

F16  (1) 3,9 km  185 m 13 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 LAURA RUIZ RUIZ 1:41:28 1(58) 2(43) 3(57) 4(54) 5(49) 6(40) 7(35) 8(50) 9(57) 10(42) 11(54) 12(40) 13(100) Meta
COCAN 2:55 8:10 15:13 20:15 32:35 44:56 52:00 1:03:45 1:12:35 1:15:50 1:19:18 1:34:24 1:40:55 1:41:28

2:55 5:15 7:03 5:02 12:20 12:21 7:04 11:45 8:50 3:15 3:28 15:06 6:31 0:33
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os Nombre Tiempo

M21  (3) 4,0 km  175 m 18 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Omar Diaz Marichal 1:06:37 1(48) 2(46) 3(39) 4(47) 5(31) 6(34) 7(57) 8(42) 9(33) 10(32) 11(38) 12(45) 13(41) 14(40)
INDEPENDIENTE 8:45 12:04 14:15 18:22 19:47 24:27 29:18 30:01 33:03 39:05 41:40 46:32 49:18 55:51

8:45 3:19 2:11 4:07 1:25 4:40 4:51 0:43 3:02 6:02 2:35 4:52 2:46 6:33
15(49) 16(39) 17(40) 18(100) Meta
58:45 1:00:08 1:02:01 1:06:40 1:06:37
2:54 1:23 1:53 4:39

2 Yediel Calvo pérez 1:06:39 1(48) 2(46) 3(39) 4(47) 5(31) 6(34) 7(57) 8(42) 9(33) 10(32) 11(38) 12(45) 13(41) 14(40)
COCAN 11:45 14:42 17:20 18:08 19:36 25:41 30:26 31:16 33:22 36:00 39:38 44:11 46:56 56:16

11:45 2:57 2:38 0:48 1:28 6:05 4:45 0:50 2:06 2:38 3:38 4:33 2:45 9:20
15(49) 16(39) 17(40) 18(100) Meta
58:34 1:00:33 1:02:12 1:06:38 1:06:39
2:18 1:59 1:39 4:26 0:01

3 Jaime Vega Ocaña 1:43:10 1(48) 2(46) 3(39) 4(47) 5(31) 6(34) 7(57) 8(42) 9(33) 10(32) 11(38) 12(45) 13(41) 14(40)
INDEPENDIENTE 10:21 15:03 18:38 19:55 23:07 32:07 40:42 42:16 45:42 50:30 1:06:09 1:14:35 1:19:33 1:25:12

10:21 4:42 3:35 1:17 3:12 9:00 8:35 1:34 3:26 4:48 15:39 8:26 4:58 5:39
15(49) 16(39) 17(40) 18(100) Meta

1:28:57 1:31:50 1:36:50 1:42:52 1:43:10
3:45 2:53 5:00 6:02 0:18

F21  (2) 3,5 km  135 m 17 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 María Angeles Domínguez Soc 1:07:59 1(50) 2(43) 3(57) 4(42) 5(32) 6(38) 7(48) 8(46) 9(49) 10(40) 11(36) 12(56) 13(58) 14(37)
COCAN 5:01 15:19 20:17 21:56 24:48 27:17 29:51 33:45 40:53 43:36 51:19 54:14 55:36 57:58

5:01 10:18 4:58 1:39 2:52 2:29 2:34 3:54 7:08 2:43 7:43 2:55 1:22 2:22
15(35) 16(44) 17(100) Meta

1:02:11 1:04:51 1:07:55 1:07:59
4:13 2:40 3:04 0:04

2 IRENE GARCIA PEREZ 2:17:37 1(50) 2(43) 3(57) 4(42) 5(32) 6(38) 7(48) 8(46) 9(49) 10(40) 11(36) 12(56) 13(58) 14(37)
COCAN 4:48 8:43 14:16 17:57 23:21 28:40 30:57 1:24:07 1:29:45 1:34:16 1:46:28 1:53:36 1:56:06 2:00:51

4:48 3:55 5:33 3:41 5:24 5:19 2:17 53:10 5:38 4:31 12:12 7:08 2:30 4:45
15(35) 16(44) 17(100) Meta

2:06:07 2:11:13 2:16:39 2:17:37
5:16 5:06 5:26 0:58

M35  (10) 4,2 km  180 m 19 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 MATIAS HIPOLITO Leon Estevez 45:47 1(31) 2(40) 3(39) 4(31) 5(35) 6(37) 7(48) 8(46) 9(32) 10(48) 11(34) 12(43) 13(33) 14(42)
COCAN 5:08 7:35 8:38 10:46 13:28 15:21 20:11 22:44 24:20 26:15 27:48 28:42 30:07 32:54

5:08 2:27 1:03 2:08 2:42 1:53 4:50 2:33 1:36 1:55 1:33 0:54 1:25 2:47
15(57) 16(34) 17(41) 18(44) 19(100) Meta
35:04 37:16 40:50 43:30 45:49 45:47
2:10 2:12 3:34 2:40 2:19

2 Manuel Delgado  Pérez 47:24 1(31) 2(40) 3(39) 4(31) 5(35) 6(37) 7(48) 8(46) 9(32) 10(48) 11(34) 12(43) 13(33) 14(42)
COCAN 7:49 10:23 11:13 13:08 15:36 17:33 22:09 24:26 26:13 30:03 31:17 32:05 33:35 35:00

7:49 2:34 0:50 1:55 2:28 1:57 4:36 2:17 1:47 3:50 1:14 0:48 1:30 1:25
15(57) 16(34) 17(41) 18(44) 19(100) Meta
37:43 39:46 43:00 45:30 47:35 47:24
2:43 2:03 3:14 2:30 2:05
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os Nombre Tiempo

M35  (10) 4,2 km  180 m 19 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

3 miguel angel calvo sanz 1:00:34 1(31) 2(40) 3(39) 4(31) 5(35) 6(37) 7(48) 8(46) 9(32) 10(48) 11(34) 12(43) 13(33) 14(42)
COCAN 5:29 8:12 9:15 12:57 15:42 17:26 21:43 27:08 28:31 30:32 38:17 39:17 44:52 47:04

5:29 2:43 1:03 3:42 2:45 1:44 4:17 5:25 1:23 2:01 7:45 1:00 5:35 2:12
15(57) 16(34) 17(41) 18(44) 19(100) Meta
49:51 52:05 55:11 58:17 1:00:37 1:00:34
2:47 2:14 3:06 3:06 2:20

4 Ismael Sánchez-Pajares  Gutiér 1:02:32 1(31) 2(40) 3(39) 4(31) 5(35) 6(37) 7(48) 8(46) 9(32) 10(48) 11(34) 12(43) 13(33) 14(42)
COCAN 8:12 11:04 13:26 16:39 20:18 22:48 27:29 30:26 33:38 36:03 38:14 39:26 41:02 43:22

8:12 2:52 2:22 3:13 3:39 2:30 4:41 2:57 3:12 2:25 2:11 1:12 1:36 2:20
15(57) 16(34) 17(41) 18(44) 19(100) Meta *35
46:53 50:46 54:32 59:41 1:02:32 1:02:32 57:54
3:31 3:53 3:46 5:09 2:51 0:00

5 Alejandro Barreda Delgado 1:06:15 1(31) 2(40) 3(39) 4(31) 5(35) 6(37) 7(48) 8(46) 9(32) 10(48) 11(34) 12(43) 13(33) 14(42)
COCAN 10:00 13:24 15:21 18:39 22:23 24:42 29:03 32:06 34:20 37:01 42:21 43:36 45:37 47:26

10:00 3:24 1:57 3:18 3:44 2:19 4:21 3:03 2:14 2:41 5:20 1:15 2:01 1:49
15(57) 16(34) 17(41) 18(44) 19(100) Meta
50:32 54:47 58:33 1:03:05 1:06:04 1:06:15
3:06 4:15 3:46 4:32 2:59 0:11

6 Hazael D. González Martín 1:14:49 1(31) 2(40) 3(39) 4(31) 5(35) 6(37) 7(48) 8(46) 9(32) 10(48) 11(34) 12(43) 13(33) 14(42)
COCAN 12:19 16:10 18:33 21:23 24:28 29:29 36:26 40:09 42:40 45:26 48:03 49:28 52:33 55:01

12:19 3:51 2:23 2:50 3:05 5:01 6:57 3:43 2:31 2:46 2:37 1:25 3:05 2:28
15(57) 16(34) 17(41) 18(44) 19(100) Meta
58:38 1:01:51 1:05:45 1:11:25 1:14:58 1:14:49
3:37 3:13 3:54 5:40 3:33

7 JESUS SANCHEZ GIL 1:20:15 1(31) 2(40) 3(39) 4(31) 5(35) 6(37) 7(48) 8(46) 9(32) 10(48) 11(34) 12(43) 13(33) 14(42)
COCAN 10:18 13:23 15:02 21:54 25:14 27:17 46:02 52:02 54:23 56:41 58:36 59:39 1:01:45 1:03:48

10:18 3:05 1:39 6:52 3:20 2:03 18:45 6:00 2:21 2:18 1:55 1:03 2:06 2:03
15(57) 16(34) 17(41) 18(44) 19(100) Meta

1:06:37 1:09:25 1:14:26 1:17:47 1:20:15 1:20:15
2:49 2:48 5:01 3:21 2:28 0:00

8 Germán Domingo Padilla Hern 1:35:13 1(31) 2(40) 3(39) 4(31) 5(35) 6(37) 7(48) 8(46) 9(32) 10(48) 11(34) 12(43) 13(33) 14(42)
COCAN 16:20 27:55 29:07 32:15 36:36 40:18 49:29 52:18 54:43 57:38 59:38 1:02:14 1:04:52 1:10:07

16:20 11:35 1:12 3:08 4:21 3:42 9:11 2:49 2:25 2:55 2:00 2:36 2:38 5:15
15(57) 16(34) 17(41) 18(44) 19(100) Meta

1:13:52 1:19:01 1:23:59 1:32:06 1:34:47 1:35:13
3:45 5:09 4:58 8:07 2:41 0:26

9 Jose Luis Lopez Alvarez 1:35:22 1(31) 2(40) 3(39) 4(31) 5(35) 6(37) 7(48) 8(46) 9(32) 10(48) 11(34) 12(43) 13(33) 14(42)
COCAN 20:43 24:30 26:32 33:13 38:38 42:15 53:03 57:42 1:04:17 1:06:50 1:09:23 1:10:49 1:12:57 1:15:27

20:43 3:47 2:02 6:41 5:25 3:37 10:48 4:39 6:35 2:33 2:33 1:26 2:08 2:30
15(57) 16(34) 17(41) 18(44) 19(100) Meta

1:18:28 1:21:46 1:27:09 1:31:41 1:34:47 1:35:22
3:01 3:18 5:23 4:32 3:06 0:35

10 Javier Fernandez Rodriguez 2:14:30 1(31) 2(40) 3(39) 4(31) 5(35) 6(37) 7(48) 8(46) 9(32) 10(48) 11(34) 12(43) 13(33) 14(42)
COCAN 33:50 38:58 41:21 44:52 50:56 57:17 1:06:27 1:10:34 1:14:08 1:18:47 1:22:09 1:25:03 1:31:14 1:37:52

33:50 5:08 2:23 3:31 6:04 6:21 9:10 4:07 3:34 4:39 3:22 2:54 6:11 6:38
15(57) 16(34) 17(41) 18(44) 19(100) Meta

1:42:39 1:55:22 2:02:50 2:11:05 2:14:13 2:14:30
4:47 12:43 7:28 8:15 3:08 0:17
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os Nombre Tiempo

F35  (7) 3,5 km  135 m 17 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Paula Diaz Ruiz 1:14:56 1(50) 2(43) 3(57) 4(42) 5(32) 6(38) 7(48) 8(46) 9(49) 10(40) 11(36) 12(56) 13(58) 14(37)
INDEPENDIENTE 4:15 6:23 10:56 12:14 15:21 18:47 20:07 30:48 38:03 47:15 55:52 58:19 59:56 1:02:24

4:15 2:08 4:33 1:18 3:07 3:26 1:20 10:41 7:15 9:12 8:37 2:27 1:37 2:28
15(35) 16(44) 17(100) Meta

1:06:16 1:09:11 1:14:16 1:14:56
3:52 2:55 5:05 0:40

2 Irina MARTIN WALO 1:17:55 1(50) 2(43) 3(57) 4(42) 5(32) 6(38) 7(48) 8(46) 9(49) 10(40) 11(36) 12(56) 13(58) 14(37)
COCAN 4:39 7:45 11:53 13:46 17:40 21:12 22:31 26:29 32:16 37:41 48:51 53:44 56:14 1:00:45

4:39 3:06 4:08 1:53 3:54 3:32 1:19 3:58 5:47 5:25 11:10 4:53 2:30 4:31
15(35) 16(44) 17(100) Meta

1:04:52 1:07:22 1:11:10 1:17:55
4:07 2:30 3:48 6:45

3 Diana María Pérez  Melián 1:18:04 1(50) 2(43) 3(57) 4(42) 5(32) 6(38) 7(48) 8(46) 9(49) 10(40) 11(36) 12(56) 13(58) 14(37)
COCAN 5:16 8:05 13:19 17:49 21:59 27:09 28:44 33:53 43:03 45:54 58:11 1:02:04 1:03:46 1:06:13

5:16 2:49 5:14 4:30 4:10 5:10 1:35 5:09 9:10 2:51 12:17 3:53 1:42 2:27
15(35) 16(44) 17(100) Meta

1:12:05 1:14:24 1:17:34 1:18:04
5:52 2:19 3:10 0:30

4 Natalia Cabrera Diaz 1:30:40 1(50) 2(43) 3(57) 4(42) 5(32) 6(38) 7(48) 8(46) 9(49) 10(40) 11(36) 12(56) 13(58) 14(37)
COCAN 5:57 8:36 14:10 16:13 26:49 30:01 32:01 37:38 45:47 50:21 1:03:49 1:09:53 1:12:28 1:15:26

5:57 2:39 5:34 2:03 10:36 3:12 2:00 5:37 8:09 4:34 13:28 6:04 2:35 2:58
15(35) 16(44) 17(100) Meta

1:22:05 1:25:17 1:29:53 1:30:40
6:39 3:12 4:36 0:47

5 María Begoña Hernadez de Ga 1:42:26 1(50) 2(43) 3(57) 4(42) 5(32) 6(38) 7(48) 8(46) 9(49) 10(40) 11(36) 12(56) 13(58) 14(37)
COCAN 10:40 14:49 20:34 28:41 34:47 41:00 43:53 50:24 57:54 1:01:57 1:16:24 1:20:57 1:24:08 1:27:38

10:40 4:09 5:45 8:07 6:06 6:13 2:53 6:31 7:30 4:03 14:27 4:33 3:11 3:30
15(35) 16(44) 17(100) Meta

1:33:16 1:35:58 1:40:51 1:42:26
5:38 2:42 4:53 1:35

6 Juana Teresa Díaz Armas 2:28:13 1(50) 2(43) 3(57) 4(42) 5(32) 6(38) 7(48) 8(46) 9(49) 10(40) 11(36) 12(56) 13(58) 14(37)
COCAN 21:23 27:30 33:46 35:37 40:21 56:11 59:11 1:06:08 1:13:09 1:23:09 1:39:49 1:45:50 1:48:00 1:55:34

21:23 6:07 6:16 1:51 4:44 15:50 3:00 6:57 7:01 10:00 16:40 6:01 2:10 7:34
15(35) 16(44) 17(100) Meta

2:01:33 2:23:11 2:27:33 2:28:13
5:59 21:38 4:22 0:40

ISABEL Carretero Batista Error en tarj. 1(50) 2(43) 3(57) 4(42) 5(32) 6(38) 7(48) 8(46) 9(49) 10(40) 11(36) 12(56) 13(58) 14(37)
OrientaGC 5:46 9:59 14:20 15:28 19:23 23:18 24:39 29:39 36:37 43:11 56:09 ----- 1:00:07 1:03:01

5:46 4:13 4:21 1:08 3:55 3:55 1:21 5:00 6:58 6:34 12:58 3:58 2:54
15(35) 16(44) 17(100) Meta

1:07:50 1:10:19 1:13:39 1:13:58
4:49 2:29 3:20 0:19

M45  (9) 3,5 km  160 m 15 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 jesus Ramos Muñoz 50:45 1(31) 2(46) 3(32) 4(33) 5(43) 6(34) 7(48) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(39) 12(40) 13(41) 14(44)
OrientaGC 6:25 8:35 11:11 13:20 14:50 16:37 19:00 23:21 25:27 29:39 35:37 37:37 40:17 44:03

6:25 2:10 2:36 2:09 1:30 1:47 2:23 4:21 2:06 4:12 5:58 2:00 2:40 3:46
15(100) Meta

50:21 50:45
6:18 0:24



RAMON EL CAMINERO do. 23/01/2022 14:05
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os Nombre Tiempo

M45  (9) 3,5 km  160 m 15 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

2 Matias Veli-Matti Heinonen 55:28 1(31) 2(46) 3(32) 4(33) 5(43) 6(34) 7(48) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(39) 12(40) 13(41) 14(44)
Rajamäen Rykmentti 8:20 11:55 13:46 15:31 17:02 18:51 21:12 27:39 29:27 34:05 40:18 42:11 44:34 48:29

8:20 3:35 1:51 1:45 1:31 1:49 2:21 6:27 1:48 4:38 6:13 1:53 2:23 3:55
15(100) Meta

55:26 55:28
6:57 0:02

3 Roberto Rosquete Delgado 1:13:18 1(31) 2(46) 3(32) 4(33) 5(43) 6(34) 7(48) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(39) 12(40) 13(41) 14(44)
COCAN 17:05 20:35 28:23 31:52 33:38 35:47 38:55 43:42 46:28 51:14 57:51 1:02:04 1:06:02 1:10:16

17:05 3:30 7:48 3:29 1:46 2:09 3:08 4:47 2:46 4:46 6:37 4:13 3:58 4:14
15(100) Meta
1:13:09 1:13:18

2:53 0:09
4 Manuel Vilar Mesa 1:48:22 1(31) 2(46) 3(32) 4(33) 5(43) 6(34) 7(48) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(39) 12(40) 13(41) 14(44)

COCAN 23:33 28:36 32:43 37:01 39:42 42:33 47:04 55:48 1:00:56 1:15:50 1:25:18 1:29:01 1:35:20 1:43:27
23:33 5:03 4:07 4:18 2:41 2:51 4:31 8:44 5:08 14:54 9:28 3:43 6:19 8:07

15(100) Meta
1:47:15 1:48:22

3:48 1:07
5 Mario Betancor Perez 1:53:48 1(31) 2(46) 3(32) 4(33) 5(43) 6(34) 7(48) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(39) 12(40) 13(41) 14(44)

COCAN 18:26 32:53 36:51 41:36 44:41 48:00 53:17 1:00:59 1:05:55 1:20:13 1:30:26 1:34:09 1:43:56 1:50:00
18:26 14:27 3:58 4:45 3:05 3:19 5:17 7:42 4:56 14:18 10:13 3:43 9:47 6:04

15(100) Meta
1:53:34 1:53:48

3:34 0:14
6 José DE LEON CARLOS 2:01:20 1(31) 2(46) 3(32) 4(33) 5(43) 6(34) 7(48) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(39) 12(40) 13(41) 14(44)

COCAN 19:10 24:45 28:27 36:53 39:57 49:21 54:40 1:06:09 1:11:00 1:23:38 1:38:56 1:47:12 1:52:23 1:56:37
19:10 5:35 3:42 8:26 3:04 9:24 5:19 11:29 4:51 12:38 15:18 8:16 5:11 4:14

15(100) Meta
2:00:47 2:01:20

4:10 0:33
7 Jesús Amador  Betancor 2:07:58 1(31) 2(46) 3(32) 4(33) 5(43) 6(34) 7(48) 8(35) 9(37) 10(38) 11(39) 12(40) 13(41) 14(44)

COCAN 21:04 24:28 27:50 30:13 32:04 46:00 1:07:18 1:17:13 1:22:32 1:29:04 1:36:12 1:39:35 1:59:10 2:03:02
21:04 3:24 3:22 2:23 1:51 13:56 21:18 9:55 5:19 6:32 7:08 3:23 19:35 3:52

15(100) Meta
2:07:36 2:07:58

4:34 0:22

